
Day Weekday Date Country From To
-1 Friday 31/05/19 China arrival Beijing
0 Saturday 01/06/19 Beijing Beijing
1 Sunday 02/06/19 Beijing Hohhot
2 Monday 03/06/19 Hohhot Erenhot
3 Tuesday 04/06/19 Mongolia Erenhot camp 1
4 Wednesday 05/06/19 camp 1 Ulan Bator
5 Thursday 06/06/19 Ulan Bator Ulan Bator
6 Friday 07/06/19 Ulan Bator camp 2
7 Saturday 08/06/19 camp 2 camp 3
8 Sunday 09/06/19 camp 3 camp 4
9 Monday 10/06/19 camp 4 camp 5

10 Tuesday 11/06/19 Russia camp 5 camp 6
11 Wednesday 12/06/19 camp 6 Aya
12 Thursday 13/06/19 Aya Novokuznetsk
13 Friday 14/06/19 Novokuznetsk Novosibirsk
14 Saturday 15/06/19 Novosibirsk Novosibirsk
15 Sunday 16/06/19 Kazakhstan Novosibirsk Pavlodar
16 Monday 17/06/19 Pavlodar Astana
17 Tuesday 18/06/19 Astana camp 7
18 Wednesday 19/06/19 camp 7 Kostanay
19 Thursday 20/06/19 Russia Kostanay Bannoe Lake
20 Friday 21/06/19 Bannoe Lake Ufa
21 Saturday 22/06/19 Ufa Ufa
22 Sunday 23/06/19 Ufa Kazan
23 Monday 24/06/19 Kazan Nijniy Novgorod
24 Tuesday 25/06/19 Nijniy NovgorodZavidovo
25 Wednesday 26/06/19 Zavidovo St Petersburg
26 Thursday 27/06/19 St Petersburg St Petersburg

27 Friday 28/06/19 Finland St Petersburg Helsinki
28 Saturday 29/06/19 Estonia Helsinki Tallinn
29 Sunday 30/06/19 Latvia Tallinn Riga
30 Monday 01/07/19 Poland Riga Mikolajki
31 Tuesday 02/07/19 Mikolajki Bydgoszcz
32 Wednesday 03/07/19 Bydgoszcz Szczecin
33 Thursday 04/07/19 Germany Szczecin Wolfsburg
34 Friday 05/07/19 Belgium Wolfsburg Liege
35 Saturday 06/07/19 Liege Ypres

36 Sunday 07/07/19 France Ypres Paris 
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